
BET AM SHALOM SYNAGOGUE  
Membership Opportunities  

We offer significantly reduced dues for young adults and young families to help make 
membership more accessible. The new fee structure will take effect on July 1, 2023, and 
annual dues for 2023-2024 will be as follows:


Young Adult $360 
(single or couple, under 40 without children)	


Families with oldest child not yet in kindergarten $360 


Families with oldest child in kindergarten $360 

Families with oldest child in 1st or 2nd Grade $720 

Families with oldest child in 3rd Grade $972 

Additional Incentives for Families and Young Adults: 
1.  Dues and other fees will be waived for the first year for new members paying 
tuition for one or more children in Torah La’am.


2.  Mortgage Assessment, Security Fee, and Kiddush Fee will all be waived for 
young adults and those families with oldest child in 3rd grade or younger.


Two-Parent Family or Couple $3,725* 

One-Parent Family or Single Adult $2,195* 
 

Adjunct Membership $1860* 
(primary residence in NY metro area and full membership at another synagogue)


Non-Resident $960*

(primary residence outside NY metro area)


Other Charges: 

Mortgage Assessment $500* 

Security Fee $200* 
(n/a for non-resident members) 

Kiddush Fee $75*


*2022-2023 fees as the 2023-2024 fees for these membership groups have not yet been 
finalized. 

One of the core values at Bet Am Shalom is the belief that finances should never be a barrier to 
membership. If this fee structure does not meet your financial circumstances, we welcome any 
conversation that will lead to a more comfortable arrangement.


